
Whiddon-Rogers Education Center 
 

School Advisory Council  

March 13, 2019 

9:00 am 

Meeting Agenda 

 

I. Desired Outcomes 

a. Monitor the School Improvement Plan (SIP) 

II. Introductions 

III. Welcome – Mr. Howard, Principal 

IV. Review/Approve February Minutes 

V. Administrative Report 

a. Main Campus (High School and Middle School) 

a. Coach Report (English/Language Arts, Science and Math) 

b. Workforce Programs 

VI. School Advisory Forum (SAF) Report  

VII. New Business 

a. SAC Nominating committee for SAC Chairs 

b. School-wide Positive Behavior Plan (SWPBP)  

c. Stakeholder Survey- Please give us your input. 

d. Scholastic New York Times subscription vote  

VIII. Old Business 

a. FSA Testing started February 25, 2019 

b. First Responders Breakfast – February 14, 2019  

c. SAT School Day- Wednesday, March 6, 2019 

 

IX. Questions and Concerns 

X. Adjourn 

 

 

 

 

SAC Meeting Dates:  

1. Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

2. Wednesday, October 17, 2018 

3. Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

   4. Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

   5. Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

   6. Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

   7. Wednesday, March 13, 2019 

   8. Wednesday, April 17, 2019 

   9. Wednesday, May 15, 2019 
 

 
 
 



Whiddon-Rogers Education Center 
 

 
 
SAC Positions for the Parents 
 
MANDATORY SAC POSITIONS FOR PARENTS 
Parents representatives 
SAF Chairperson (or designee – must be a parent) 

ESOL representative (must be a parent of a student an ELL student) 
ESE representative (must be a parent of an ESE student) 
 


